ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4211
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SUKKUR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4211-S-1-7487 ABDUL BARI
4211-5-2-7488 NARMEEN
4211-S-2-7489 SHARIQ
4211-S-2-7490 UMER SHEIKH
4211-S-2-7491 MEHREEN
4211-5-2-7492  JAWAD RAZA
4211-S-2-7493  KAINAT
4211-S-2-7494  ADARSH
4211-S-2-7495 ZOYA
4211-S-3-7496  ALYSHA
4211-S-3-7497  SIMRAL
4211-S-3-7499 MUAZ

4211-5-3-7511
4211-5-4-7500
4211-S-4-7501
4211-5-4-7502
4211-5-4-7503
4211-5-4-7504
4211-S-5-7505
4211-S-5-7506
4211-S-5-7507
4211-S-5-7508
4211-S-5-7510

BARIRA BATOOL
SHAFAQ FATIMA
M. HASSAN

MAIMOONA NOOR

ROHAAN

ZAINAB DOGAR
TAYYAB ALI KHAN
HAMNA

SAMUEL

IFTA

JERUSHA

SAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
UMAIR KHAN
JAHANGIR
KASHIF ALI
SOHAIL AHMED
NADEEM PIR BUX
JAVED

AAMIR

VIDESH

RAHEEL

ANEEL YASIR
SOHAIL BHATTI
SHAHID HUSSAIN
AZHAR AHMED KHAN
NISAR AHMED
REHMAN AHMED
KHALIL AHMED
FARYAD

AAMIR DOGAR
FAWAD ARSLAN KHAN
M. FAISAL
SOHAIL BHATTI
PRINCE JOSHWA
KASHIF SOHAIL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

36
24
48
44
40
40
52
44
40
47
39
47
51
39
51
47
39
47
46
50
42
58
50

TOTAL

60.00%
40.00%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
73.33%
66.67%
62.67%
52.00%
62.67%
68.00%
52.00%
68.00%
62.67%
52.00%
62.67%
51.11%
55.56%
46.67%
64.44%
55.56%
23
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